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General information about company
Scrip code 543278
NSE Symbol KALYANKJIL
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INE303R01014
Name of the company KALYAN JEWELLERS INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding . . .
N‘fl asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
o of securities (IX)
Catoso No. of fully | Partly :{grgf Total nos. ;;Z"JCZO of
Category | of o Nos. Of paid up paid- underlyin shares held (calculated
sory shareholders | equity up ying (V) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I shareholder .. | Depository as per
(1II) shares held | equity . (AV)HV)+ Total as a
(1) Receipts SCRR,
av) shares R VD) 1957) (VIII) ! % of
held As a % of Class eg: X nga;s Total (A+B+C)
™ (A+B+C2) '
Promoter
(A) icromoter 623589898 623589898 | 60.54 623589898 623589898 | 60.54
Group
(B) Public 271579 406463159 406463159 | 39.46 406463159 406463159 |39.46
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 271583 1030053057 1030053057 | 100 1030053057 1030053057 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of a % assuming full Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of in shares (XII) otherwise
Shares | Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding L percentage of A A -
I convertible W " securities and diluted sh sa sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants No. Of Hiuted share % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (xi) | €2Pitah) (XD= o |No. (a) total | No. | total
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 60.54 206010615 |33.04 623589898
Group
(B) Public 39.46 406463154
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 206010615 |20 1030053052
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly i:rgf Total nos. ;‘;ﬁ:rlc‘;o of
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- underlyin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up D 1yt s (VII) = " asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity cposttory (AV)+HV)+ as pe of
Receipts SCRR,
v shares | 1 VD 1957) (VIII Class Total
held VD ) (VI Class eg: X . Total Voting
v Asa % of egy ioht
N\ (A+B+C2) rients
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Liﬁxiiﬁi?ﬁf; 4 623589898 623589898 | 60.54 623589898 623589898 | 60.54
(S:?(_EOtal 4 623589898 623589898 | 60.54 623589898 623589898 | 60.54
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia’r;gmoter 4 623589898 623589898 | 60.54 623589898 623589898 | 60.54
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(¢]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 15722939 15722939 1.53 15722939 15722939 1.53
© ﬁ:vtzls‘t‘f;:m Funds |2 1885281 1885281 |0.18 1885281 1885281 |0.18
(e) ff\f:;%;‘rf‘mf"lm 14 31372190 31372190 | 3.05 31372190 31372190 | 3.05
(@ gj{‘gggg;g 1 317700 317700 0.03 317700 317700 0.03
?ﬁli—$0tal 21 49298110 49298110 4.79 49298110 49298110 4.79
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};?;?:‘g’ljzﬁml 265863 62223827 62223827 | 6.04 62223827 62223827 | 6.04
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 163 9628989 9628989 0.93 9628989 9628989 0.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 5532 285312233 285312233 | 27.7 285312233 285312233 | 27.7
(Sg)bg)‘m' 271558 357165049 357165049 | 34.67 357165049 357165049 | 34.67
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 271579 406463159 406463159 |39.46 406463159 406463159 |39.46
(B)2)yHB)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
,T\(irtgllcz) 271583 1030053057 1030053057 | 100 1030053057 1030053057 | 100
EAOT}I?,JrC ) 271583 1030053057 1030053057 | 100 1030053057 1030053057 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of a% assuming,full Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of in shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying Underlvin. Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIS | onvertible Asa held in
. Outstanding " percentage of % of L
convertible securities and | . 00 As a % of tota] | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share 1IN S a /o ot tota
securities . No. Of . = N tota O | Sh: held form (XIV)
< (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= 0. (a) Shares | () ares he
X) arrants (Xi) | yipy(x) As a % held (b)
@ of (A+B+C2) ()
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 60.54 206010615 |33.04 623589898
Sub-Total
60.54 206010615 |33.04 623589898
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 60.54 206010615 |33.04 623589898
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@3]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 1.53 15722939
(c) 0.18 1885281
(e) 3.05 31372190
(g) 0.03 317700
Sub-Total
4.79 49298110
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.04 62223822
(a(ii)) 0.93 9628989
(e) 27.7 285312233
Sub-Total
34.67 357165044
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 39.46 406463154
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 206010615 |20 1030053052
Total 100 206010615 |20 1030053052
(A+B+C)
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Please note that, in the XBRL format of Shareholding Pattern, under Any Other (Non Institutions) Non-
Resident Indians (NRI) category, Non-Repat and Repat options are not separately provided. Hence, we
have clubbed the holdings of 584 NRI (Non-Repat) shareholders with 304216 shares and 1391 NRI
(Repat) shareholders with 1876302 shares and mentioned under Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Category as
1975 shareholders with 2180518 shares.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Trikkur Sitarama Iyer
Kalyanaraman

Seetharam T
K

T K Ramesh

Radhika Thrikur
Kalyanaraman

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AESPK2395E

AIWPS8575])

ACFPR9289K

AVXPR3569H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

215689376

186064242

186064242

35772038

623589898

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

215689376

186064242

186064242

35772038

623589898

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.94

18.06

18.06

3.47

60.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

215689376

186064242

186064242

35772038

623589898

Class eg:y

Total

215689376

186064242

186064242

35772038

623589898

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.94

18.06

18.06

3.47

60.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.94

18.06

18.06

3.47

60.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

206010615

206010615

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

95.51

33.04

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

215689376

186064242

186064242

35772038

623589898

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sundaram Mutual Fund A/C Sundaram Mid Cap Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATS2554B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15620298

15620298

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

15620298

15620298

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15620298

15620298

Class eg:y

Total

15620298

15620298

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

1.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15620298

15620298

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAAJGO0594R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 14546847 14546847
held (IV)

Government Of Singapore Click here to go back

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 14546847 14546847
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.41
as per SCRR, )
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 14546847 14546847

Class eg:y
Total 14546847 14546847

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | "1 1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.41 1.41
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1 1 4546847 14546847
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

6

7

Category

Trusts HUF

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

LLP

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Highdell Investment Ltd

PAN (II)

AACCH9572R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

[\S]

3261

1

1975

73

208

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1250 1469795

271539787

2180518

43259

1038976

9038648

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1250 1469795

271539787

2180518

43259

1038976

9038648

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

0.14

26.36

0.21

0.1

0.88

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1250 1469795

271539787

2180518

43259

1038976

9038648

Class eg:y

Total

1250 1469795

271539787

2180518

43259

1038976

9038648

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

26.36

0.21

0.1

0.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.36

0.21

0.1

0.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1250 1469795

271539787

2180518

43259

1038976

9038648

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 3531

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 13772446
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 13772446
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.33
as per SCRR, ’
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 13772446

Class eg:y

Total 13772446

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 133
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 13772446

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date o
- creatio
Whether by virtue of: .
Passport Nationality Ili]az)ss&ort Nationality - acquis
No. in case (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on ; of .
. b case of . s otp ., | Exercise signifi
PAN |ofa Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of g
foreign Any other a Any other | Shares | . dividend or | of  omi benefi
c1g Any foreign Any rights significant | ;.o
national is selected) tional is selected) any other control |- "0 ence
hationa distribution
’S United Highdell
t 561488090 | States of Investment | AACCH9572R Mauritius 26.36 Yes Yes 31-03-2
America Limited
Total: | 0 26.36 (0
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