General information about company						
Scrip code	543278					
NSE Symbol	KALYANKJIL					
MSEI Symbol	NA					
ISIN	INE303R01014					
Name of the company	KALYAN JEWELLERS INDIA LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration						
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No		
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes					

		Ta	ble I - Sum	mary	Statemen	t holding o	of specified s	securities						
	Category		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	(IV)+(V)+ as per	,	(calculated	(calculated as per	as per	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	()	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	623589898			623589898	60.54	623589898		623589898	60.54			
(B)	Public	271579	406463159			406463159	39.46	406463159		406463159	39.46			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	271583	1030053057			1030053057	100	1030053057		1030053057	100			

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	nt holding of spe	ecified secu	rities			
Category of	f Underlying Underly	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	ng securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II) Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	nd diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.54	206010615	33.04			623589898
(B)	Public				39.46					406463154
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	206010615	20			1030053052

	Table II - S	tatement s	howing sha	reholo	ding patte	rn of the P	romoter an	d Promote	r Gro	up	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)			ach
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the	Promoter an	d Promoter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	623589898			623589898	60.54	623589898		623589898	60.54
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	623589898			623589898	60.54	623589898		623589898	60.54
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	623589898			623589898	60.54	623589898		623589898	60.54
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	e Public share	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	15722939			15722939	1.53	15722939		15722939	1.53
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	2	1885281			1885281	0.18	1885281		1885281	0.18
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	14	31372190			31372190	3.05	31372190		31372190	3.05
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	317700			317700	0.03	317700		317700	0.03
Sub-Total (B)(1)		21	49298110			49298110	4.79	49298110		49298110	4.79
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	265863	62223827			62223827	6.04	62223827		62223827	6.04
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	163	9628989			9628989	0.93	9628989		9628989	0.93
(e)	Any Other (specify)	5532	285312233			285312233	27.7	285312233		285312233	27.7
Sub-Total (B)(3)		271558	357165049			357165049	34.67	357165049		357165049	34.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		271579	406463159			406463159	39.46	406463159		406463159	39.46
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Publi	c shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		271583	1030053057			1030053057	100	1030053057		1030053057	100
Total (A+B+C)		271583	1030053057			1030053057	100	1030053057		1030053057	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of I in shares (X		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a held in demater				
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Promo	ter and Promo	oter Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				60.54	206010615	33.04			623589898
Sub-Total (A)(1)				60.54	206010615	33.04			623589898
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				60.54	206010615	33.04			623589898
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public	shareholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				1.53					15722939
(c)				0.18					1885281
(e)				3.05					31372190
(g)				0.03					317700
Sub-Total (B)(1)				4.79					49298110
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				6.04					62223822
(a(ii))				0.93					9628989
(e)				27.7					285312233
Sub-Total (B)(3)				34.67					357165044
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				39.46					406463154
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non F	romoter- Noi	n Public	sharel	nolder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	206010615	20			1030053052
Total (A+B+C)				100	206010615	20			1030053052
Disclosure of	notes on sharel	nolding patterr	for company re	emarks explanatory				Textual Information(1)	

Text Block						
Textual Information()	Please note that, in the XBRL format of Shareholding Pattern, under Any Other (Non Institutions) Non-Resident Indians (NRI) category, Non-Repat and Repat options are not separately provided. Hence, we have clubbed the holdings of 584 NRI (Non-Repat) shareholders with 304216 shares and 1391 NRI (Repat) shareholders with 1876302 shares and mentioned under Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Category as 1975 shareholders with 2180518 shares.					

	Individ	luals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Trikkur Sitarama Iyer Kalyanaraman	Seetharam T K	T K Ramesh	Radhika Thrikur Kalyanaraman	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AESPK2395E	AIWPS8575J	ACFPR9289K	AVXPR3569H	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	215689376	186064242	186064242	35772038	623589898		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	215689376	186064242	186064242	35772038	623589898		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.94	18.06	18.06	3.47	60.54		
	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)	1	Γ	1		
Class eg:X	215689376	186064242	186064242	35772038	623589898		
Class eg:y							
Total	215689376	186064242	186064242	35772038	623589898		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.94	18.06	18.06	3.47	60.54		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.94	18.06	18.06	3.47	60.54		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	206010615	0	0	0	206010615		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	95.51	0	0	0	33.04		
	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	215689376	186064242	186064242	35772038	623589898		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group			

	Mutual Funds						
Searial No.	1						
Name of the	Sundaram Mutual Fund A/C Sundaram Mid Cap Fund	Click house to on house					
Shareholders (I)	•	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAATS2554B	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15620298	15620298					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15620298	15620298					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.52					
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	15620298	15620298					
Class eg:y							
Total	15620298	15620298					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.52	1.52					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.52					
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15620298	15620298					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Foreign Portfolio Investors					
G : 137		· ·				
Searial No. Name of the	1					
Shareholders (I)	Government Of Singapore	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAAJG0594R	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14546847	14546847				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14546847	14546847				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	1.41				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	14546847	14546847				
Class eg:y						
Total	14546847	14546847				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.41	1.41				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	1.41				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14546847	14546847				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Any Other (sp	pecify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUF	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Highdell Investment Ltd				
PAN (II)			AACCH9572R				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	3261	1	1975	12	73	208
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1250	1469795	271539787	2180518	43259	1038976	9038648
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1250	1469795	271539787	2180518	43259	1038976	9038648
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.14	26.36	0.21	0	0.1	0.88
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1250	1469795	271539787	2180518	43259	1038976	9038648
Class eg:y							
Total	1250	1469795	271539787	2180518	43259	1038976	9038648
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.14	26.36	0.21	0	0.1	0.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.14	26.36	0.21	0	0.1	0.88
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1250	1469795	271539787	2180518	43259	1038976	9038648
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5531
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13772446
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13772446
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	13772446
Class eg:y	
Total	13772446
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13772446
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

significant	beneficial	owners

s of the SBO				Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date o		
		N of a Nationality in case foreign Nationality Any oth		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:				creatio	
			(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of signification benefication		
s t		561488090	United States of America		Highdell Investment Limited	AACCH9572R		Mauritius			26.36		Yes	Yes	31-03-2
				•					Total:	0	26.36	0			